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Teams

# Team (Church)

Out of Our Minds
Redeemer Church

Much Too Early
Redeemer Church

Calvary Chapel
Calvary Chapel

W%

75%

50%

25%

Total

710

495

200

Avg

177.5

123.8

50

Qo

6

4

1

Q%

74%

65%

69%

30s

20s

22

18

10s

16

14



Quizzers

# Quizzer
1 lan Horn
2 Charlotte Bielby

*7

*7

Claire Cook

Eliana Oxenford

Leah Horn

Harper Searing

Liam Torrey

Asher Gilbert

Tristan Torrey

Team (Church)

Out of Our Minds
Redeemer Church

Out of Our Minds
Redeemer Church

Much Too Early
Redeemer Church

Much Too Early
Redeemer Church

Much Too Early
Redeemer Church

Calvary Chapel
Calvary Chapel

Calvary Chapel
Calvary Chapel

Calvary Chapel
Calvary Chapel

Calvary Chapel
Calvary Chapel

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

Total

425

285

220

155

120

90

45

45

20

Avg

106.2

71.2

55

38.8

30

22.5

11.2

11.2

Qo

Q%

76%

73%

65%

65%

65%

69%

80%

67%

60%

30s 20s
6 13

1 9

2 8

1 6

4

2

2

2

10s



