

📍 Championship Division

Status: All Room(s) Reported

Last Updated: 4/5/2025 5:22 PM

Teams

#	Team (Church)	W	L	W%	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	Out of Our Minds <i>Redeemer Church</i>	3	1	75%	710	177.5	6	74%	7	22	6
2	Much Too Early <i>Redeemer Church</i>	2	2	50%	495	123.8	4	65%	3	18	16
3	Calvary Chapel <i>Calvary Chapel</i>	1	3	25%	200	50	1	69%		6	14

Quizzers

#	Quizzer	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	Ian Horn	Out of Our Minds <i>Redeemer Church</i>	425	106.2	3	76%	6	13	
2	Charlotte Bielby	Out of Our Minds <i>Redeemer Church</i>	285	71.2	3	73%	1	9	6
3	Claire Cook	Much Too Early <i>Redeemer Church</i>	220	55	2	65%	2	8	3
4	Eliana Oxenford	Much Too Early <i>Redeemer Church</i>	155	38.8	1	65%	1	6	6
5	Leah Horn	Much Too Early <i>Redeemer Church</i>	120	30	1	65%		4	7
6	Harper Searing	Calvary Chapel <i>Calvary Chapel</i>	90	22.5	1	69%		2	7
*7	Liam Torrey	Calvary Chapel <i>Calvary Chapel</i>	45	11.2		80%		2	2
*7	Asher Gilbert	Calvary Chapel <i>Calvary Chapel</i>	45	11.2		67%		2	2
9	Tristan Torrey	Calvary Chapel <i>Calvary Chapel</i>	20	5		60%			3

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.